



Dated : 15/11/2018

To,

The Corporate Relationship Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Ltd.
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir,

Scrip Code : 534060

Subject : Submission of copies of Newspaper Publishing Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30/09/2018

With reference to the above captioned matter, Please find the attached copies of Publications dated 15th November, 2018 in the "Jansatta" and "Financial Express" w.r.t. the publishing of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year Ended 30th September, 2018.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For PMC Fincorp Limited

(RAJ KUMAR MODI)
Managing Director




Encl. : As above

CIN : L27109UP1985PLC006998

Corporate Office : 14/5, Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi-110060

Tel. : 011-42436846, 47, 49 Fax : 011-42436849 E-mail : pritimercantile@gmail.com

Regd. Office : B-10, VIP Colony, Civil Lines, Rampur, U.P.-244901



PMC FINCORP LIMITED

CIN: L27109UP1985PLC006998
 Regd Office:- B-10 VIP Colony, Civil Lines, Rampur UP-244901
 Corp Office:- 14/5, Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi-110060
 Ph: 011-42436846 Email:- prtimercantile@gmail.com website: www.pmcfinance.in

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2018

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operation (Net)	149.92	146.08	166.26	570.44
Net Profit/(Loss) from the ordinary activities after tax	103.46	88.51	91.43	100.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	103.46	88.51	91.43	100.68
Equity Share Capital	5090.61	5090.61	5090.61	5090.61
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	1730.14	1626.70	1555.96	1538.20
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)				
Basic:	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02
Diluted:	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)				
Basic:	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02
Diluted:	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter & Half Year ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter and Half Year ended Financial Results are available with Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.pmcfinance.in. The Detailed Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2018 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 14.11.2018. The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped/recast, wherever considered necessary, to confirm to current year classification.

For PMC FINCORP LIMITED
Sd/-
RAJ KUMAR MODI
Managing Director

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14.11.2018

	0.00	0.01
4.	0.00	0.01

Meeting held on 14th November, 2018.
 Results filled with the Stock Exchange under (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com)

and on behalf of the Board of Directors
DELTA LEASING & FINANCE LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (Renu Jindal)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01843439

RESULTS FOR THE SEPTEMBER, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	For quarter ended	Six Months Ended
	30-09-2017	30-09-2018
	Un-audited	Un-audited
Net Profit/(Loss) from the ordinary activities after tax	34.29	43.29
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	0.12	1.42
Equity Share Capital	0.12	1.42
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	0.12	1.42
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)	1131.39	1131.39
Basic:	0	0
Diluted:	0.00	0.01
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)	0.00	0.01
Basic:	0.00	0.01
Diluted:	0.00	0.01

बी.सी. पावर कंट्रोलस लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L31300DL2008PLC179414
 पंजी कार्यालय : 7ए/39, डब्ल्यूईए चानना मार्केट, करोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005
 वेबसाइट : www.bcpowercontrols.com, ई-मेल : info@bonfongroup.com, फोन : 011-47532792-95, फैक्स : 011-47532798

30 सितम्बर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु पृथक्कृत अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण (रु. लाख में, सिवाय प्रति शेयर डेटा)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त	वर्षाद्यतन आंकड़े	पूर्व वर्ष में संगत तिमाही समाप्त
		30-09-2018	30-09-2018	30-09-2017
		(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	13,778.15	28,955.82	8,730.10
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	97.89	290.17	70.30
3	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि), कर से पहले (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	97.89	290.17	70.30
4	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि), कर पश्चात (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	64.59	193.22	85.21
5	अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय [जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर पश्चात) सम्मिलित हैं]	64.59	193.22	85.21
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1,176.00	1,176.00	1,176.00
7	संचय (पुनर्मूल्यन संचय छोड़कर) जैसाकि पिछले वर्ष के तुलनपत्र में दर्शाया गया है			1,601.63
8	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (जारी और बंद प्रचालनों हेतु) (रु. में)	0.11	0.33	0.14

Meeting held on 14th November, 2018.
 Results filled with the Stock Exchange under (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com)

and on behalf of the Board of Directors
PAWANSUT HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (Ram Kishore Bansal)
 Managing Director
 DIN:05195812

FINANCIAL RESULTS SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Half Year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Net Profit/(Loss) from the ordinary activities after tax	1.02	88.56	2.05
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(8.07)	23.40	(13.75)
Equity Share Capital	(8.07)	23.40	(13.75)
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	(8.07)	23.40	(13.75)
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)	(8.07)	23.40	(13.75)
Basic:	(8.07)	23.40	(13.75)
Diluted:	(8.07)	23.40	(13.75)

Sl No.	Particulars	Corresponding months ended 30.09.2018 in previous year
1	Total Income from Operations	32,291.00
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary item)	32,291.00
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary item)	32,291.00
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary item)	32,291.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	36,077.00
6	Equity Share capital (Face value of Rs 10/- per share)	0.00120
7	Earning per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.00120
	1. Basic :	0.00120
	2 Diluted :	0.00120

Notes:

- The above is the extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 read with SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available on the website of the company at www.duropackindia.com.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the provisions of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with the Companies (Accounts) Regulations, 2014.
- The above result were reviewed by the audit committee of the company at their respective meeting held on November 14, 2018. The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped/recast, wherever considered necessary, to confirm to current year classification.
- Previous quarter figures have been rearranged to those of Current quarter.

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14th November, 2018

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operation	5039700
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(0.31)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(0.31)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(0.31)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.31)
6	Equity Share Capital	5039700
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve in the balance sheet of previous year)	(0.31)
8	Earning per Equity Share (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	(0.31)
	- Basic	(0.31)
	- Diluted	(0.31)

SRU S
CIN No-L (15.73)
Regd. Office and Corp. Office: A-48, (15.73)
website:- www.srusteels.in, E- (15.73)
Extract of Un-Audited Quarter and Six (15.73)

PMC FINCORP LIMITED				
CIN: L27109UP1985PLC006998				
Regd Office:- B-10 VIP Colony, Civil Lines, Rampur, UP-244901				
Corp Office:- 14/5, Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi-110060				
Ph: 011-42436846 Email:- prtimercantile@gmail.com website: www.pmcfinance.in				
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 th September, 2018				
(₹ in Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.06.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2017 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited
Total Income from Operation (Net)	149.92	146.08	166.26	570.44
Net Profit/(Loss) from the ordinary activities after tax	103.46	88.51	91.43	100.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	103.46	88.51	91.43	100.68
Equity Share Capital	5090.61	5090.61	5090.61	5090.61
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	1730.14	1626.70	1555.96	1538.20
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)				
Basic:	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02
Diluted :	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)				
Basic:	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02
Diluted :	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter & Half Year ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter and Half Year ended Financial Results are available with Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.pmcfinance.in. The Detailed Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2018 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 14.11.2018. The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped/recast, wherever considered necessary, to confirm to current year classification.

For PMC FINCORP LIMITED
Sd/-
RAJ KUMAR MODI
Managing Director

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14.11.2018

STYLAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
CIN-L20211CH1991PLC011732						
Registered Office : SCO 14, Sector 7- C, Madhya Marg, Chandigarh -160019						
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEARLY ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2018						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Part - I Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended	
		30-Sep-18 Unaudited	30-Jun-18 Unaudited	30-Sep-17 Unaudited	30-Sep-18 Unaudited	30-Sep-17 Unaudited
1	Income from operations					
	(a) Revenue from operations	10,866.00	10,766.18	7,846.32	21,632.18	15,497.70
	(b) Other income	12.30	65.12	7.35	77.42	18.49
	Total income from operations	10,878.30	10,831.30	7,853.67	21,709.60	15,516.19
2	Expenses					
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	6,314.30	4,996.60	5,047.16	11,310.90	8,729.05
	(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	4.14	1.84	162.94	5.98	345.74
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(353.64)	952.94	(1,076.64)	599.30	(906.36)
	(d) Excise Duty	-	-	-	-	142.08
	(e) Employee benefits expense	698.46	603.72	737.10	1,302.18	1,385.39
	(f) Finance Costs	260.14	208.84	228.96	468.98	430.17
	(g) Depreciation and amortisation expense	363.40	376.08	224.18	739.48	396.78
	(h) Other expenses	2,370.74	2,486.04	1,824.05	4,856.78	3,509.57
	Total expenses	9,657.54	9,626.06	7,147.76	19,283.60	14,032.42
3	Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional items	1,220.76	1,205.24	705.92	2,426.00	1,483.77
4	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	1,220.76	1,205.24	705.92	2,426.00	1,483.77
6	Tax					
	- Current Tax	361.33	435.78	212.84	797.11	499.00
	- Deferred Tax	42.48	68.66	51.62	111.14	63.22
7	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax from continuing operations	816.95	700.80	441.46	1,517.75	921.55
8	Extraordinary items (net of Tax)	-	-	-	-	-
9	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	816.95	700.80	441.46	1,517.75	921.55
10	Other Comprehensive Income (net of Tax)	(2.93)	(2.98)	11.43	(5.91)	(4.91)
11	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (net of Tax)	814.02	697.82	452.89	1,511.84	916.64
12	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	816.62	816.62	816.62	816.62	816.62